SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
LINES ONWALL 4 | 6 | 8 FT (LW1-WS48)
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2024   604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
LW1-WS48 | 2024-11
1 of 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 OPTIONS CONTROLS
LW1 W
ORDER GUIDE
1 FAMILY 2 VERSION 3 SIZE 4 APPLICATION 5 ENDCAP
LW1 Lines Wall — W Onwall S4
S6
S8
4 ft
6 ft
8 ft
D
R
Drywall
Remote Driver
FF
PP
Flat
Capsule
6 FINISH 7 DISTRIBUTION 8 CRI 9 CCT 10 ENERGY / 4 FT 1
BB
SS
WW
CC
Black Powdercoat
Metallic Silver
Powdercoat
White Powdercoat
Custom Color (RAL)
W1
Y3
Y6
Y9
100 Dn
Asym 30 Up | 70 Dn
Asym 55 Up | 45 Dn
Asym 100 Up
8
9
80 CRI
90 CRI
27
30
35
40
2700 K
3000 K
3500 K
4000 K
B
C
D
E
F
G
13 W
16 W
20 W
25 W
30 W
37 W 2
1  Nominal input power.
Add 4 W for Battery Pack or 347 V.
2  100 Dn (W1) max F.
11 DRIVER 12 VOLTAGE OPTIONS CONTROLS
F1
F2